Linka C Vystavisté — Michalkovice

Vystavisté 17:45 18:05 18:25 18:45 19:05 19:25 = 23:05 22:25 23:45
Most M. Sykory 17:50 18:10 18:30 18:50 19:10 19:30 é 23:10 22:30 23:50
Hustv sad 17:53 18:13 18:33 18:53 19:13 19:33 g 23:13 22:33 23:53
Konzervatof 17:54 18:14 18:34 18:54 19:14 19:34 é 23:14 23:34 23:54
Most PionyrQ 17:58 18:18 18:38 18:58 19:18 19:38 ’E 23:18 23:38 23:58
Michélkovice 18:07 18:27 18:47 19:07 19:27 19:47 = 23:27 23:47 0:07
Michalkovice 18:07 18:27 18:47 19:07 19:27 19:47 = 23:27 23:47 0:07
Most PionyrQ 18:16 18:36 18:56 19:16 19:36 19:56 é 23:36 23:56 0:16
Konzervator 18:20 18:40 19:00 19:20 19:40 20:00 Q 23:40 0:00 0:20
Hustlv sad 18:21 18:41 19:01 19:21 19:41 20:01 § 23:41 0:01 0:21
Most M. Sykory 18:23 18:43 19:03 19:23 19:43 20:03 ‘E 23:43 0:03 0:23
Vystavisté 18:27 18:47 19:07 19:27 19:47 20:.07 = 23:47 0:07 0:27
Vystavisté - Namésti S. Cecha
Vystavisté 16:45 17:.05 17:25 17:45 = 23:25 23:45 0:05
Elektra 16:46 17:.06 17:26 17:46 2 23:26  23:46  0:06
Stodolni 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:47 § 23:27 2347 0:07
DUl Jindfich 16:49 17:09 17:29 17:49 § 23:29 23:49  0:09
kel
Muglinovska 1651 17:11  17:31 17:51 N 23:31 2351 011
Nameésti S. Cecha  16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52 = 23:32 2352 0:12
Nameésti S. Cecha  16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52 _ 23:32 2352 0:12
Muglinovska 16:54 17:14 17:34 1754 é 23:34 2354 0:14
Ddl Jindfich 16:56  17:16 17:36  17:56 Q 23:36 23:56 0:16
Stodolni 16:58 17:18 17:38  17:88 § 23:38  23:58 0:18
Elektra 16:59 17:19 17:39 17:59 ’E 23:39 2359 0:19
Vystavisté 17:01  17:21 17141 18:01 = 23:41  00:01 0:21




